Distributor of Texas Instruments: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of TL317CLP - IC REG LDO ADJ 0.1A TO92-3
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Texas InstrumentsTexas Instruments
TL317CLPTL317CLP

The TL317C is characterized for operation over the virtual-junction temperature range of 0°C to 125°C. The
TL317 is characterized for operation over the virtual-junction temperature range of –20°C to 125°C.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERABLE TOP-SIDETJ PACKAGE (1)
PART NUMBER MARKING
Tube of 75 TL317CD
SOIC (D) TL317C
Reel of 2500 TL317CDR
Bulk of 1000 TL317CLP
0°C to 125°C TO-226 / TO-92 (LP) TL317C
Reel of 2000 TL317CLPR
Tube of 150 TL317CPW
TSSOP (PW) T317
Reel of 2000 TL317CPWR
TO-226 / TO-92 (LP) Bulk of 1000 TL317LP TL317
–20°C to 125°C Tube of 80 TL317PS
SOP (PS) T317
Reel of 2000 TL317PSR
(1) Package drawings, standard packing quantities, thermal data, symbolization, and PCB design guidelines are available at
2 Submit Documentation Feedback Copyright © 1979–2011, Texas Instruments Incorporated
Product Folder Link(s): TL317